AffiAAV® — rAAV-CRH

CAT

AFG-BRV-1051
AFG-BRV-1050
AFG-BRV-1049
AFG-BRV-0752
AFG-BRV-1175
AFG-BRV-0471
AFG-BRV-0588
AFG-BRV-0589
AFG-BRV-0670
AFG-BRV-0438
AFG-BRV-0125
AFG-BRV-1305
AFG-BRV-0124
AFG-BRV-0806
AFG-BRV-1140
AFG-BRV-0632
AFG-BRV-0414

info@affigen.com

DESCRIPTION

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-Cre-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-Cre-P2A-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-Cre-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-GCaMp6m-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-hChR2(H134R)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-His-EGFP-T2A-TVA-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-hM3D(Gq)-EGFP-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-hM4D(Gi)-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-DIO-oRVG-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-EGFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-eNpHR3.0-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-EYFP-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-GCaMP6s-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-hChR2(H134R)-mCherry-WPRE-hGH polyA
AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-hM3D(Gq)-mCherry-WPREs

AffiAAV® rAAV-CRH-WGA-CRE-WPRE-hGH polyA

AffiGEN Inc.


https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1051-affiaav-r-raav-crh-cre-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891262
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1050-affiaav-r-raav-crh-cre-p2a-egfp-wpres-891261
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1049-affiaav-r-raav-crh-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-891260
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0752-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-gcamp6m-wpre-hgh-polya-890963
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1175-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-hchr2-h134r-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891386
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0471-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-his-egfp-t2a-tva-wpre-hgh-polya-890682
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0588-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-hm3d-gq-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890799
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0589-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-hm3d-gq-egfp-wpres-890800
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0670-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-hm4d-gi-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-890881
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0438-affiaav-r-raav-crh-dio-orvg-wpre-hgh-polya-890649
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0125-affiaav-r-raav-crh-egfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891696
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1305-affiaav-r-raav-crh-enphr3-0-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891516
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0124-affiaav-r-raav-crh-eyfp-wpre-hgh-polya-891695
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0806-affiaav-r-raav-crh-gcamp6s-wpre-hgh-polya-891017
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-1140-affiaav-r-raav-crh-hchr2-h134r-mcherry-wpre-hgh-polya-891351
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0632-affiaav-r-raav-crh-hm3d-gq-mcherry-wpres-890843
https://www.affiaav.com/shop/afg-brv-0414-affiaav-r-raav-crh-wga-cre-wpre-hgh-polya-890625

